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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.

  Large - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars

  Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
  Total Small

  Total Large
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 20,613,540

 14,207,150

 3,090,000

 50,000

 0

 0

 21,034

 48,261

 23,724,574

 14,305,411

Class H
       Total Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
    Total Small
   Large

Manufactured or received
from Puerto Rico

Removed Taxable including
from Puerto Rico

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large, Class A - G

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 1,681,146,600
 191,906,200

 71,208,000
 2,479,696

 1,946,740,496
 0

 24,592,404,288
 0

 81,301,727

 8,188,519
 2,324,249
 1,984,156

 397,705

 26,089,297,664
 0

 82,695,238
 843,607,896

 8,132,559
 2,333,028
 1,947,427

 410,549

 822,549,703
 176,025
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 1,127,468,400
 163,198,000
 103,164,000

 2,113,612
 1,395,944,012

 0

 25,244,703,144
 0

 71,644,556

 8,105,962
 2,214,930
 1,993,469

 476,665

 29,762,051,796
 0

 144,198,876
 957,475,529

 8,146,641
 2,284,886
 2,031,371

 404,459

 849,086,856
 194,850

 33,097,600

 25,568,650

 300,000

 141,000

 0

 0

 22,637

 62,690

 33,420,237

 25,772,340

 43,099,800

 8,273,150

 164,000

 32,000

 0

 0

 7,836

 32,720

 43,271,636

 8,337,870

 2,290,204,680
 161,208,800

 51,271,200
 2,066,077

 2,504,750,757
 0

 22,416,240,836
 0

 75,936,320

 7,786,334
 2,145,543
 1,097,696

 549,079

 24,363,694,605
 0

 110,709,268
 642,693,809

 7,974,017
 2,054,794
 1,156,947

 521,230

 692,561,402
 176,509

 25,781,359,360
 1,837,842,400

 910,269,000
 25,287,249

 28,554,758,009
 0

 272,475,333,256
 0

 832,949,165

 91,124,877
 25,561,940
 20,201,934
 5,321,684

 303,895,126,204
 0

 1,320,301,418
 9,740,960,593

 92,722,815
 25,658,625
 20,412,929

 5,257,960

 9,255,756,723
 2,169,463

 490,304,095

 278,028,440

 14,102,000

 771,000

 0

 0

 231,083

 1,153,289

 504,637,178

 279,952,729

 27,802,291,800
 1,747,218,800

 739,534,280
 29,121,453

 30,318,166,333
 0

 284,289,996,670
 0

 2,076,184,951

 86,791,056
 28,129,464

 9,712,660
 11,017,003

 315,392,478,490
 0

 2,640,649,766
 7,594,220,887

 87,067,145
 28,031,309
 10,363,536
 10,715,836

 6,269,578,592
 1,002,603,558

 631,199,710

 84,563,910

 10,838,000

 18,527,340

 40

 40

 260,031

 788,185

 642,297,781

 103,879,475

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year 
Cumulative 
Year to Date

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

 Report Date:  

 822,725,728  849,281,706  692,737,911  9,257,926,186  7,272,182,150
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   Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses
     Other
   Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.

     Other

   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

 11,482

   Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000,
                          2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)

 557,905,000

   Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030,
                          2402.10.8030)

 205,476,000   Cigars - Large: (USTSA 2402.10.3070,
                          2402.10.6000)

 36,705,000               (USTSA 2402.10.8050, 2402.10.8080)

 202,605
   Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)

 9,831,000

   Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020,
                   2403.10.2080)

 18,146   Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless
Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe
Tobacco

IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES
Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As 
reported by the Bureau of the Census in 
Publication IM 146)

Release to Domestic Factories Without 
Payment of Tax (Included also in above 
"Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" 
Category)

                 Total Large  242,181,000

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco 
                                     (USTSA 2403.10.2050)

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own 
Tobacco

   Export and To Export Warehouses
     Other

 48,905

 13,895
 0

 0
 0

 86,162

 2,567
 1,441

 112

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

Onhand / Close of Business

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 25,364,468,369
 0

 213,583,401
 520,750,934

 3,097,543
 1,223,052

 586,738
 190,663

 14,153
 0

 1,497
 0

 99,414

 3,063
 1,390

 103

 11,482

 540,092,000

 167,967,000

 26,668,000

 147,282

 4,711,000

 16,718
 194,635,000

 30,805

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 24,360,609,844
 0

 188,158,858
 510,395,666

 2,913,736
 1,235,265

 534,560
 181,511

 192,666

 7,113,203,000

 1,851,188,000

 298,575,000

 2,624,307

 73,724,000

 302,619
 2,149,763,000

 492,946

 202,922
 141

 5,148
 12

 835,253

 37,011
 15,415

 2,818

 16,359
 100

 30
 0

 82,098

 3,977
 704

 2

 7,178

 713,398,000

 177,065,000

 38,729,000

 237,336

 7,782,000

 18,986
 215,794,000

 29,458

 180,000
 0
 0

 786
 0
 0
 0
 0

 53,750,000
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 30,536,795,933
 0

 258,365,619
 449,767,165

 2,772,407
 1,441,219

 592,952
 4,157,060

 223,209
 2,706

 2,792
 2

 940,411

 41,382
 12,598

 4,340

 197,018

 8,702,581,000

 1,180,805,000

 447,148,000

 1,740,802

 184,171,000

 247,597
 1,627,953,000

 574,588

 54,038,219
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date


