

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - TOBACCO

Report Date: 10-FEB-2011

Report Symbol: TTB S 5210-11-2010

Reporting Period: November 2010

Page: 1 of 2

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

Manufactured or received from Puerto Rico	Current Month	Prior Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Cigarettes - Small	26,089,297,664	29,762,051,796	24,363,694,605	303,895,126,204	315,392,478,490
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	82,695,238	144,198,876	110,709,268	1,320,301,418	2,640,649,766
Cigars - Large	843,607,896	957,475,529	642,693,809	9,740,960,593	7,594,220,887
Snuff	8,132,559	8,146,641	7,974,017	92,722,815	87,067,145
Chewing Tobacco	2,333,028	2,284,886	2,054,794	25,658,625	28,031,309
Pipe Tobacco	1,947,427	2,031,371	1,156,947	20,412,929	10,363,536
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	410,549	404,459	521,230	5,257,960	10,715,836
Removed Taxable including from Puerto Rico					
Cigarettes - Small	24,592,404,288	25,244,703,144	22,416,240,836	272,475,333,256	284,289,996,670
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	81,301,727	71,644,556	75,936,320	832,949,165	2,076,184,951
Cigars - Large, Class A - G	822,549,703	849,086,856	692,561,402	9,255,756,723	6,269,578,592
Class H	176,025	194,850	176,509	2,169,463	1,002,603,558
Total Large	822,725,728	849,281,706	692,737,911	9,257,926,186	7,272,182,150
Snuff	8,188,519	8,105,962	7,786,334	91,124,877	86,791,056
Chewing Tobacco	2,324,249	2,214,930	2,145,543	25,561,940	28,129,464
Pipe Tobacco	1,984,156	1,993,469	1,097,696	20,201,934	9,712,660
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	397,705	476,665	549,079	5,321,684	11,017,003
Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes					
Small - Export	1,681,146,600	1,127,468,400	2,290,204,680	25,781,359,360	27,802,291,800
Transfer to Export Warehouses	191,906,200	163,198,000	161,208,800	1,837,842,400	1,747,218,800
Use of the U.S.	71,208,000	103,164,000	51,271,200	910,269,000	739,534,280
Personal Consumption/Experimental	2,479,696	2,113,612	2,066,077	25,287,249	29,121,453
Total Small	1,946,740,496	1,395,944,012	2,504,750,757	28,554,758,009	30,318,166,333
Large	0	0	0	0	0
Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars					
Small - Export	20,613,540	33,097,600	43,099,800	490,304,095	631,199,710
Transfer to Export Warehouses	3,090,000	300,000	164,000	14,102,000	10,838,000
Use of the U.S.	0	0	0	0	40
Personal Consumption/Experimental	21,034	22,637	7,836	231,083	260,031
Total Small	23,724,574	33,420,237	43,271,636	504,637,178	642,297,781
Large - Export	14,207,150	25,568,650	8,273,150	278,028,440	84,563,910
Transfer to Export Warehouses	50,000	141,000	32,000	771,000	18,527,340
Use of the U.S.	0	0	0	0	40
Personal Consumption/Experimental	48,261	62,690	32,720	1,153,289	788,185
Total Large	14,305,411	25,772,340	8,337,870	279,952,729	103,879,475

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.

STATISTICAL REPORT - TOBACCO

TTB S 5210-11-2010

Page: 2 of 2

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless Tobacco	Current Month	Prior Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
				005.050	940,411
Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses	99,414	86,162	82,098	835,253	,
Other	1,390	1,441	704	15,415	12,598
Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.	3,063	2,567	3,977	37,011	41,382
Other	103	112	2	2,818	4,340
Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe Tobacco					
Export and To Export Warehouses	14,153	13,895	16,359	202,922	223,209
Other	0	0	100	141	2,706
Removed Tax Exempt - Roll- Your- Own Tobacco					
Export and To Export Warehouses	1,497	0	30	5,148	2,792
Other	0	0	0	12	2
IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES EnteredWithdrawn for Consumption (As reported by the Bureau of the Census in Publication IM 146)					
Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000, 2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)	540,092,000	557,905,000	713,398,000	7,113,203,000	8,702,581,000
Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030, 2402.10.8030)	4,711,000	9,831,000	7,782,000	73,724,000	184,171,000
Cigars - Large: (USTSA 2402.10.3070, 2402.10.6000)	167,967,000	205,476,000	177,065,000	1,851,188,000	1,180,805,000
(USTSA 2402.10.8050, 2402.10.8080)	26,668,000	36,705,000	38,729,000	298,575,000	447,148,000
Total Large	194,635,000	242,181,000	215,794,000	2,149,763,000	1,627,953,000
Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)	16,718	18,146	18,986	302,619	247,597
Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)	11,482	11,482	7,178	192,666	197,018
Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020, 2403.10.2080)	147,282	202,605	237,336	2,624,307	1,740,802
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2050)	30,805	48,905	29,458	492,946	574,588
Release to Domestic Factories Without Payment of Tax (Included also in above "Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" Category)					
Cigarettes - Small	0	0	53,750,000	180,000	54,038,219
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Large	0	0	0	786	0
Snuff	0	0	0	0	0
Chewing Tobacco	0	0	0	0	0
Pipe Tobacco	0	0	0	0	0
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	0	0	0	0	0
Onhand / Close of Business					
Cigarettes - Small	24,360,609,844	25,364,468,369	30,536,795,933		
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0		
Cigars - Small	188,158,858	213,583,401	258,365,619		
Cigars - Large	510,395,666	520,750,934	449,767,165		
Snuff	2,913,736	3,097,543	2,772,407		
Chewing Tobacco	1,235,265	1,223,052	1,441,219		
Pipe Tobacco	534,560	586,738	592,952		
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	181,511	190,663	4,157,060		

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.